Bombay Oxygen Investments
Limited




(1) We declare that the acceptance of fixed deposits by the bans/Non-Banking Finance Company are at the terms uniformly

to all Pt R
(IT) We declare that the scheduled commercial bank, as per RBI circular RBI/DBR/2015-16/19 dated March 03, 2016, has allowed
additional interest of one per cent per annum, over and above the rate of interest mentioned in the schedule of interest rates on savings NA
or a term deposits of bank’s staff and their exclusive associations as well as on deposits of Chairman, Chairman & Managing Director,
Executive Director or such other Executives appointed for a fixed tenure.
(IIT) Whether the company is a *high value debt listed entity” according to regulation 15 (1A)? No

(a) If answer to above question is Yes, whether iplying with proviso to lation 23 (9), i.e., itting RPT on the
day of results publication?

(b) If answer to above question is No, please explain the reason for not complying.




Related party transactions

Additional disclosure of related party transactions - applicable only in case the related party transaction
relates to loans, inter-corporate deposits, advances or investments made or given by the listed
entity/subsidiary. These details need to be disclosed only once, during the reporting period when such
transaction was undertaken.
g q In case monies In case any financial indebtedness is
Details of the "";{)ﬂ‘;‘;d Details of he comnte e dmimatie: | e e el e | e el e s,
TS LEay partyasaresult | corporate deposits, advances or advances or investments
Value of of the ; h
the related
Details of | party | Remarks | Value of Purpose
Relationship|  Typeof | other i on i (il
SrNo. of the related party | related as | approval | during the WETOET Nature (loan/ the funds | Notes
counterparty| fransaction | party | approved | byaudit | reporting | L | (osa/ Details of advance/ | Interest S \v:unse o
Name PAN Name PAN with the transaction| by the |committce| period | PR 4l other Cost| Tenure | intercorporate Rate | Tenure| Y
Y ) dit alance |balance |issuance of |° ° A unsceured |the
listed entity au d indebtedness deposit/ (%) .
5 ittee ebt/ any 5 ultimate
orits commi investment ) S
R Bvidiary other etc.) recipient
of funds
Bombay Lot Sitting
Oxygen Mr. Shyam Exeeutive |51y other | Fees paid Tl
U investments | AAACBITS3AT Ty Ry |AABPRESSILY Nono | ction | -Rs. 0.07 YES | 007 0] 0 Information(1)
¢ Independent
Limited P Lakhs
Director
Bombay Non- Sitting
Oxygen Mr. Mohan Executive | Any other | Fees paid Textual
2 lnvestments| AAACBITS3A| By gy |AAMPSI8IIR | 1 jevendent| transaction | - Rs. 0.15 ES D © ® Information(2)
Limited Director Lakhs
Bombay Non- Sitting
Oxygen Mr. Nirmal P. Executive | Any other | Fees paid Textual
3 |nvestments| AAACBITS3A  pipunwala| AABPIOSTSE |1 dependent| transaction | - Rs. 0.15 K ® ® Information(3)
Limited Director Lakhs
Bombay Non- Sitting
Oxygen Mrs. Aruna Executive | Any other | Fees paid Toxinal
G || AAACDIERA | o i ARSI | e |- e @115 VIES O ® ® Information(4)
Limited Director Lakhs
Bombay ExT::L:lt-ive Sitting
Oxygen Mr. Vikas M. Any other | Fees paid Textual
2 Investments ARCBTERR Jain AL A transaction | - Rs. 0.04 VI o ® © Information(S)
A Independent
Limited 4 Lakhs
Director
%i?;:ﬁ Ms. Hema Pl Textual
3 - . extual
6 T o AAACBIT53A Renganathan ABVPR1180J Tlme YES 8.27 0 0 Information(6)
Limited Director
BO‘:;;;’;{ Mrs. Sheela (Clier Textual
b | . extual
T e [ AAACBI753A| Y D |AKWPPS972G| - Financial YES 2.69 0 0 @)
Limited it
Bombay -
Oxygen S Company : Textual
8 . |AAACBI1753A| Sangeeta | ASSPN7710N Remuneration YES 4.24 0 0
Investments o Secretary Information(8)
Limited Rohit Naik
Total
value of
transaction
during the &5
reporting

period




Sitting Fees paid - Rs. 0.07 lakhs.

Sitting Fees paid - Rs. 0.15 lakhs.
Sitting Fees paid - Rs. 0.15 lakhs.
Sitting Fees paid - Rs. 0.15 lakhs.
Sitting Fees paid - Rs. 0.04 lakhs.
Salary paid - Rs.8.27 lakhs.

Reimbursement of expenses in the normal course of business is not being considered in disclosure

of related party transactions.
Salary paid - Rs.2.69 lakhs.

Salary paid - Rs.4.24 lakhs.




